
JUNIOR 148.0 RESULTS

Junior 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 185.0 10

2 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 146.7 185.0 8

3 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 136.6 180.0 6

4 Carson Hamby Central Christian 145.0 180.0 4

5 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 145.0 2

6 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 144.4 140.0 1

7 Levi Hedrick Riverton High School 139.0 135.0 0

8 Chad Hill Haven High School 146.0 130.0 0

Junior 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 136.6 270.0 10

2 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 260.0 8

3 Carson Hamby Central Christian 145.0 255.0 6

4 Levi Hedrick Riverton High School 139.0 250.0 4

5 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 146.7 245.0 2

6 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 225.0 1

7 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 144.4 220.0 0

8 Chad Hill Haven High School 146.0 215.0 0

Junior 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 146.7 195.0 10

2 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Carson Hamby Central Christian 145.0 180.0 6

4 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 175.0 4

5 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 136.6 170.0 2

6 Chad Hill Haven High School 146.0 160.0 1

7 Levi Hedrick Riverton High School 139.0 155.0 0

8 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 144.4 145.0 0

Junior 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 138.4 630.0 0

2 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 146.7 625.0 0

3 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 136.6 620.0 0

4 Carson Hamby Central Christian 145.0 615.0 0

5 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 545.0 0

6 Levi Hedrick Riverton High School 139.0 540.0 0

7 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 144.4 505.0 0

8 Chad Hill Haven High School 146.0 505.0 0


